## 04000013291

(Red	questor's Name	e)
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	☐ MAIL
	LJ	L 16% 11_
·		
(Bus	siness Entity Na	ame)
(Doc	cument Numbe	er)
Certified Copies	Certificat	es of Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	
$ala \in$	£ (	
019		
		ļ
	<u></u>	

Office Use Only



300028363823

M.H.

02/10/04--01045--010 \*\*125.00

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

SUBJECT: Atkinson Pump + Well "LLC"
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Renee Atkinson (Name of Person)
Atkinson Pump + well " LIC"
D b 0 020
P.O. 130V 339 (Address)
Mobleton FL 34601 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Renee Atkinson at 352 796-6130 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Main of Fording) (Main code & Dayenia Telephone Palmoer)

STREET ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

ARTICLE II - Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Nobletor

The mailing address and street address of the principal	I office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
28483 Thackeray St	P.O. Box 339
nobleton Fl 3466	Nobleton Fl 34661
	<u></u>
ADDIOVED IN THE STATE OF THE ST	O Davidous I A south Standard
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office The name and the Florida street address of the register	
Renee Atkins	SON E E E
Name  Name	3604 (1
Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)

FLORIDA 34661

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
mgr	Glen A Atkinson 28483 Thackeray St Nobleton +1 344601
Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.
Allen a. a	Hkinson in authorized representative of a member.
of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein ar	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury re true.)  AHKINSON  Trainted name of signer

Filing Fees:

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)